
At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by

clicking HERE. HERE
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Always indicate the item number when ordering.
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M16 114.3 1 50.7
M20 116.55 1.2 58.45
M25 144.05 1.2 65.95
M32 172.6 1.2 62.4
M40 301.9 1.5 148.1
M50 320 1.5 173.05
M63 418.5 1.5 216.55

Type

SB16W FT
SB20W FT
SB25W FT
SB32W FT
SB40W FT
SB50W FT
SB63W FT

Dimen-
sion M

Dimen-
sion L

Dimen-
sion t

Dimen-
sion R

mm mm mm

Item No.

2046 60 4
2046 60 5
2046 60 6
2046 61 0
2046 61 4
2046 61 5
2046 61 6

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

9.000
13.000
20.000
31.000
73.000

105.000
174.000

pcs

Pack.

15
25
25
20
15
5
3

Accessory part: 90° bend with moulded sleeves, for electrical installation pipes according to EN
61386-1. With burr-free inner wall.

St Steel  FT Hot-dip galvanised /100 pc.

Armoured steel pipe bend, without thread

4 4 5 7 1
   

M16 50 18.6 1
M20 60 23.1 1.2
M25 60 28.1 1.2
M32 70 35.2 1.2
M40 80 43.8 1.5
M50 100 54 1.5
M63 100 67 1.5

Type

SV16W FT
SV20W FT
SV25W FT
SV32W FT
SV40W FT
SV50W FT
SV63W FT

Dimen-
sion M

Dimen-
sion L

Dimen-
sion D

Dimen-
sion t

mm mm mm

Item No.

2046 62 0
2046 62 1
2046 62 2
2046 62 3
2046 62 4
2046 62 5
2046 62 6

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

2.000
4.000
5.000
8.000

14.000
21.000
28.000

pcs

Pack.

25
50
50
50
25
10
5

Accessory part: plug-in sleeve for the connections between electrical installation pipes. With
burr-free inner wall.

St Steel  FT Hot-dip galvanised /100 pc.

Armoured steel pipe connection sleeve, without thread

4 4 5 7 1
   

M16 3000 1
M20 3000 1
M25 3000 1
M32 3000 1.2
M40 3000 1.2
M50 3000 1.5
M63 3000 1.5

Type

S16 W V2A
S20 W V2A
S25 W V2A
S32 W V2A
S40 W V2A
S50 W V2A
S63 W V2A

Dimen-
sion M

Dimen-
sion L

Dimen-
sion t

mm mm

Item No.

2046 72 0
2046 72 1
2046 72 2
2046 72 3
2046 72 4
2046 72 5
2046 72 6

kg/100 m

Weight

36.700
46.700
60.000
93.400

116.700
180.000
230.000

m

Pack.

30
30
30
21
15
15
9

Electrical installation pipe without threaded ends to EN 61386-1 for mechanical protection of ca-
bles. With burr-free inner wall.

V2A Stainless steel, 1.4307 /100 m

Stainless steel pipe, V2A

5 5 5 7 1

   

M16 153 1 46
M20 183 1 67
M25 208 1 82
M32 258 1.2 120
M40 276 1.2 130
M50 317 1.5 150
M63 376 1.5 191

Type

SB16 W V2A
SB20 W V2A
SB25 W V2A
SB32 W V2A
SB40 W V2A
SB50 W V2A
SB63 W V2A

Dimen-
sion M

Dimen-
sion L

Dimen-
sion t

Dimen-
sion R

mm mm mm

Item No.

2046 73 0
2046 73 1
2046 73 2
2046 73 3
2046 73 4
2046 73 5
2046 73 6

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

10.000
10.000
20.000
30.000
50.000
90.000

120.000

pcs

Pack.

15
25
25
20
15
5
3

Accessory part: 90° bend with moulded sleeves, for electrical installation pipes according to EN
61386-1. With burr-free inner wall.

V2A Stainless steel, 1.4307 /100 pc.

Stainless steel pipe bend, V2A

5 5 5 7 1

   

M16 45 18.2 1.6
M20 50 22.2 1.6
M25 60 27.2 1.6
M32 70 34.6 1.8
M40 80 42.6 1.8
M50 100 53.2 2.1
M63 110 66.3 2.15

Type

SV16 W V2A
SV20 W V2A
SV25 W V2A
SV32 W V2A
SV40 W V2A
SV50 W V2A
SV63 W V2A

Dimen-
sion M

Dimen-
sion L

Dimen-
sion D

Dimen-
sion t

mm mm mm

Item No.

2046 74 0
2046 74 1
2046 74 2
2046 74 3
2046 74 4
2046 74 5
2046 74 6

kg/100 pcs.

Weight

2.000
2.000
4.000

10.000
10.000
20.000
30.000

pcs

Pack.

25
50
50
50
25
10
5

Accessory part: plug-in sleeve for the connections between electrical installation pipes. With
burr-free inner wall.

V2A Stainless steel, 1.4307 /100 pc.

Stainless steel pipe connection sleeve, V2A

5 5 5 7 1

Metal pipes and accessories



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø16mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046604 SB16W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø20mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046605 SB20W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø25mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046606 SB25W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø32mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046610 SB32W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø40mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046614 SB40W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø50mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046615 SB50W FT Buy on EAN

90° plug-in steel bend , Ø63mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046616 SB63W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø16mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046620 SV16W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø20mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046621 SV20W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø25mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046622 SV25W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø32mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046623 SV32W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø40mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046624 SV40W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø50mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046625 SV50W FT Buy on EAN

Plug-in steel sleeve , Ø63mm, Hot-dip galvanised, DIN EN
ISO 1461, Steel, St

2046626 SV63W FT Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/

	Thermoplastic cable junction box, A series
	Junction box A 18
	2000 41 4
	2000 41 0
	2000 41 8
	2000 42 2

	Terminal strip, junction box, A series
	2017 34 2



